

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Manufacturer name : P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd.

No. 36, Road 22nd, Taichung Industrial Park, Taichung, Taiwan, R.O.C.

Brand name: P-DUKE

Product Description: AC/DC Power Supplies

Product Name: TAF150 Series, see attached list of models

UK Legislation	CE EU Legislation	Standards(see Note)
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016	Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU	(BS) EN 62368-1:2014 + A11:2017
Electromagnetic Compatibility Regulations 2016	EMC Directive 2014/30/EU	(BS) EN 55032:2015+AC:2016 (BS) EN 55035:2017 (BS) EN 61000-3-2:2014 (BS) EN 61000-3-3:2013
The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2012	ROHS Directive 2011/65/EU as amended by 2015/863	ROHS 2.0
Note:		

The UK standards will be in conformity with the relevant standards used in the EU on 1 January, 2021, and the EU standards prefixed by BS indicate that they are standards adopted by the British Standards Institution as the UK's national standards body.

This Declaration of Conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. The undersigned hereby declares that the below product(s) to which this declaration relates is in conformity with the standards above.

P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd.

QA Dept. Manager Date: Aug. 1, 2022

P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd.

Tel Fax Email Add

+886-4-2359-0668 +886-4-2359-1337 sale@pduke.com No. 36, 22nd Rd., Taichung Industrial Park, Taichung, Taiwan, R.O.C.



DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

List of models

TAF150US12B	TAF150US28B
TUF150US12B	TUF150US28B
TEF150US12B	TEF150US28B
TDF150US12B	TDF150US28B
TAF150US15B	TAF150US36B
TUF150US15B	TUF150US36B
TEF150US15B	TEF150US36B
TDF150US15B	TDF150US36B
TAF150US24B	TAF150US48B
TUF150US24B	TUF150US48B
TEF150US24B	TEF150US48B
TDF150US24B	TDF150US48B

P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd.

Tel Fax Email Add +886-4-2359-0668 +886-4-2359-1337 sale@pduke.com No. 36, 22nd Rd., Taichung Industrial Park, Taichung, Taiwan, R.O.C.

www.pduke.com